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Zheng's Garden
Your Quoted Price May
Increase If Restaurants

Have Increased Their Menu
Prices

Notice
Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any
order without a tip can be refused by

a driver. Please let drivers know if
you plan to tip with cash when they

confirm your order. The delivery
charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Appetizers
1. One Order of Spring Rolls $4.50

2 Spring Rolls
2. One Order of Egg Rolls $4.50

2 Egg Rolls
3. Beef Teriyaki $8.10

3 Pieces
4. Chicken on Sticks $8.10

3 Skewers of Chicken
5. Steamed or Fried Pot
Stickers

$10.20

8 peice
6. Chicken Wings

Choose 5 or 10 wings and the
flavor: Teriyaki, Buffalo, Lemon
Pepper or Hot Braised, Salt and
Pepper, BBQ.

7. Crab Ragoon (6) $9.00
6 Crab Ragoon

8. Salt & Pepper Calamari $11.40
9. Honey Pork Rib (3) $10.20

3 piece
10. Fried Jumbo Shrimp (4) $9.00

4 piece
11. Chicken Lettuce Wrap $11.40
12. Appetizer Sampler for Two$19.20

Egg Roll, Beef Teriyaki, Crab
Ragoon, Honey Pork Rib, Fried
Chicken Wing and Fried Shrimp

13. Fried Wonton (10) $9.00
10 Piece

14. French Fries
Choose Small or Large

Soups
1. Wonton Soup

Small or Large
2. Egg Drop Soup

Small or Large
3. Hot and Sour Soup

Small or Large
4. Velvet Chicken Corn Soup $10.20

Serves Two
5. Velvet Crab Corn Soup $10.20

Serves Two
6. Vegetable Soup $9.00

Serves Two
7. Tofu Soup $7.20

Serves Two
8. Sizzling Rice Soup $10.20

Serves Two

Chicken Wings
Choose Flavor: Buffalo, Teriyaki,

Lemon Pepper, Hot Braised, Salt &
Pepper or Sweet and Sour.

10 Wings $12.00
20 Wings $22.80
30 Wings $33.60
50 Wings $54.00

Wings and Rice Combo
7 Wings and Rice Combo $13.20

Served w/ Pork or Chicken Fried
Rice.

7 Wings and Rice Combo $15.00
Served w/ Shrimp, Beef or House

Fried Rice.
Fried Rice

Fried Rice
Choose from Veggie, Chicken,

Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Jumbo Shrimp or
House fried rice.

Lo Mein
Lo Mein

Choose from Veggie, Chicken,
Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Jumbo Shrimp or
House Lo Mein.

Mei Fun
Mei Fun

Choose from Veggie, Chicken,
Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Jumbo Shrimp or
House Mei Fun.

Egg Foo Young
Egg Foo Young

Choose from Veggie, Chicken,
Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Jumbo Shrimp or
House Egg Foo Young. Served with
fried or steamed rice.

Chow Mein
Chow Mein

Choose from Veggie, Chicken,
Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Jumbo Shrimp or
House Chow Mein. Served with fried
or steamed rice

Spa Cuisine
Spa Cuisine

Served with fried or steamed rice.
Thai Noodle Dishes

Thai Noodle Dishes
Pad Thai

Pad Thai
Choose from Chicken, Beef, Pork,

Tofu, Veggie, House or Shrimp
Thai Basil

Choose from Chicken, Beef, Pork,
Tofu, Veggie, Shrimp

Curry
Panang Curry Sauce

Red and green bell peppers, white
onions, and potato. With your choice
of meat.

Osaki Grill
Served with fried or steamed rice.
Osaki Grilled Chicken $15.00
Osaki Grilled 8oz. New York $18.60

Combination
Served with fried or steamed rice and

an egg roll.
Chicken w/ Assorted
Vegetables

$11.40

Sweet and Sour Chicken $11.40
Mongolian Chicken $11.40
Teriyaki Chicken $11.40
Kung Pao Chicken $11.40
Braised Chicken Wings $11.40
Chicken in Garlic Sauce $11.40
Chicken w/ Broccoli $11.40
Sesame Chicken $12.00
General Tso's Chicken $12.00
Mongolian Beef $12.00
Teriyaki Beef $12.00
Green Pepper Steak $12.00
Kung Pao Beef $12.00
Beef in Garlic Sauce $12.00
Beef w/ Broccoli $12.00
Shrimp Assorted Vegetables $13.20
Sweet and Sour Shrimp $13.20
Shrimp Lobster Sauce $13.20
Mongolian Shrimp $13.20
Teriyaki Shrimp $13.20
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce $13.20
Kung Pao Shrimp $13.20
Shrimp w/ Broccoli $13.20

Chicken
Served with fried or steamed rice.
1. Sweet and Sour Chicken $13.80
2. Almond Chicken $13.80
3. Garlic Chicken $13.80
4. Chicken with Cashew nuts $13.80
5. Curry Chicken $13.80
6. House Chicken $13.80
7. Kungpao Chicken $13.80
8. Mandarin Chicken $13.80
9. Mushroom Chicken $13.80
10. Orange Chicken $13.80
11. General Tso's Chicken $13.80
12. Moo Goo Gai Pan Chicken $13.80
13. Chicken with Assorted
Vegetables

$13.80

14. Chicken Sizzling Rice $13.80
15. Sesame Chicken $15.00
16. Chicken with Broccoli $13.80
17. Lemon Chicken $13.80
18. SzechuanChicken $13.80
19. Mongolian Chicken $13.80
20. Mooshu Chicken $13.80
21. Teriyaki Chicken $13.80
22. Chicken with Garlic Sauce $13.80
23. Hunan Chicken $13.80
24. Honey Chicken $13.80
25. Chicken with Black Pepper $13.80
26. Tangerine Chicken $15.00
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9. Seafood Sizzling Rice Soup$10.20
Serves Two

10. Seafood Hot and Sour
Soup

$10.20

Serves Two

Lunch Specials
Served 11:00am - 4:00pm Each Order
is served with fried or steamed rice

and choice of egg roll or soup.
1. Assorted Vegetables w/
Chicken

$9.30

2. Cashew Chicken $9.30
3. Chicken with Broccoli $9.30
4. Kung Pao Chicken $9.30
5. Chicken with Asparagus $9.30
6. Fresh Mushroom Chicken $9.30
7. Chicken in Garlic sauce $9.30
8. Sweet and Sour Sauce $9.30
9. General Tso's $9.30
10. Sesame Chicken $9.30
11. Hunan Chicken $9.30
12. Mongolian Chicken $9.30
13. Teriyaki Chicken $9.30
14. Delicacies ( Shrim and
Chicken)

$10.20

15. Happy Family $10.20
16. Braised Shrimp and
Szechuan Sauce

$9.30

17. Kung Pao Shrimp $9.30
18. Sweet and Sour Shrimp $9.30
19. Shrimp with Asparagus $9.30
20. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce$9.30
21. Twice Pulled Pork $9.30
22. Mongolian Beef $9.30
23. Beef and Broccoli $9.30
24. Szechuan Beef $9.30
25. Pepper Steak $9.30
26. Shredded Pork in Garlic
Sauce

$9.30

27. Sauteed Assorted
Vegetables

$9.30

28. Sauteed String Beans $9.30
29. Ma Po To Fu $9.30
30. House Style Braised Bean
Curd

$9.30

31. Lo Mein: House or Shrimp $9.30
32. Lo Mein: Beef, Pork, or
Chicken

$9.30

33. Fried Rice: House or
Shrimp

$9.30

34. Fired Rice: House and
Shrimp

$9.30

35. Chicken Wing 8Pc $9.30
36. Moo Goo Gai Pan $9.30
37. Kung Pao Beef $9.30
38. Chicken with Black Pepper$9.30

Strip Steak
Osaki Grilled Jumbo Shrimp $16.80

Double Feature Grill
Served with fried or steamed rice.
1. Shrimp and Chicken Double
Feature Grill

$19.80

2. Steak and Shrimp Double
Feature Grill

$21.00

3. Steak and Chicken Double
Feature Grill

$21.00

Sushi Rolls
1. California Roll $7.80

Crab stick, cucumber, avocado
2. Dynamite Roll $7.80

Tempura fried chicken, cucumber,
chili pepper, served with ponzu
sauce.

3. Ebi Tempura Maki Roll $9.00
Tempura shrimp and cucumber

4. Rock and Roll $9.00
Fresh water eel and avocado

Pork
Served with fried or steamed rice.
Moo Shu Pork $15.00
Twice Cooked Pork $15.00
Kung Pao Pork $15.00
Shredded Pork in Garlic Sauce $15.00

Vegetarian Plates
Served with fried or steamed rice.
1. Buddas Delight Vegetarian
Plate

$13.80

2. Snow Peas with Mushrooms
Vegetarian Plate

$13.80

3. Hot Bean Curd Vegetarian
Plate

$13.80

4. Family Style Bean Curd
Vegetarian Plate

$13.80

6. Sauteed Vegetables
Vegetarian Plate

$13.80

SeaFood
Served with fried or steamed rice.
1. Mandarin Combination $16.20
2. Happy Family $17.40
3. Hunan Shrimp $16.20
4. Seafood Delights $18.60
5. Sweet and Sour Shrimp $16.20
6. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $16.20
7. Shrimp with Vegetables $16.20
8. Shrimp with Broccoli $16.20
9. Shrimp and Peapods $16.20
10. Curry Shrimp $16.20
11. Kung Pao Shrimp $16.20
12. Szechuan Shrimp $16.20
13. Shrimp with Cashew Nuts $16.20
14. Kung Pao Scallops $18.60
15. Mooshu Shrimp $16.20
16. Kungpao Special Dish $16.20
17. Sesame Shrimp $17.40
18. Teriyaki Combination $16.20
19. Mongolian Combination $16.20

Beef
Served with Steamed or Fried Rice

1. Mongolian Beef $15.00
2. Peking Beef $15.00
3. Pepper Steak $15.00
4. Beef with Snow Pea $15.00
5. Beef with Broccoli $15.00
6. Kungpao Beef $15.00
7. Beef with Black Mushrooms $15.00
8. Beef with Scallops $17.40
9. Szechuan Beef $15.00
10. Sesame Beef $17.40
11. MooShu Beef $16.20
12. Teriyaki Beef $15.00
13. Beef with mixed Vegetables$15.00
14. Hunan Beef $15.00
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